
HP3127S Gasoline Pressure Washer - General Assembly (Part 1)

1 of 3 2/19/2025, 1:14 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

1 308488001 HOOK AND LOOP STRAP 1 1.84

2 308530001
BAGGED AXLE ASSEMBLY (INC. KEY

NOS. 4 AND 11)
1

3 308710002 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2 20.09

4 638128001 WASHER 2 0.75

5 518111002 FOOT 1 11.46

6 308559002 LOWER TUBE BODY 1 75.94

7 570554001 WEAR PAD 2 0.94

8 638128003 WASHER 2 0.83

9 678016002 NYLON LOCK NUT (1/4-20) 2 Purchase Locally 0.83

10 660738001 SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4 in. HEX HD.) 2 Purchase Locally 0.83

11 678146001 HITCH PIN 2 0.83

12 940678007 DATA LABEL. 1 0.83

13 940230102 LABEL, HOT SURFACE WARNING 1 0.83

14 940654010 LABEL, WARNING 1 0.99

15 940971009 LABEL, CAUTION 1

16 940618001 LABEL, PUMP DESIGNATOR 1

17 518112001 PUMP COVER 1

18 940617007 LABEL, QUICK START GUIDE 1 0.83

19 940620005 QUICK START GUIDE 1 0.83

20 518208001 KNOB (5/16 in.) 1

21 638128002 WASHER (5/16 in.) 1 1.18

22 308534002 UPPER TUBE BODY 1 41.77

23 308494004 SPRAY WAND EXTENSION 1

24 308250001
HANDLE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES KEY

NOS. 39, 40 AND 50)
1

25 308029002 DETERGENT BUCKET 1 25.87

26 561399001 INJECTION HOSE 1 2.43

27 660733003 SCREW (12-14 TYPE B THREAD) 5 0.75

28 518116002 TRAY INSERT 1 6.19

29 518712001 LID 1 7.48

30 518381001 TRAY 1 16.07

31 591081001 GAS SPILL COVER 1

32 678266001 NOZZLE 0deg 1 7.23

33 678266002 NOZZLE 15deg 1 7.23

34 678266003 NOZZLE 25deg 1 7.23

35 678266004 NOZZLE 40deg 1 7.23

36 678267001 NOZZLE, SOAP 1 4.18

37 308492001 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 1 99.80

38 308413003 SPRAY WAND 1

39 678016003 WING NUT 1 0.89

40 638121005 CLAMP 1

41 570555001 WAND SLEEVE 1 2.27

42 678148002 NOZZLE CLEANING TOOL 1 0.83

43 678149001 QUICK DISCONNECT, BRASS 1

44 678189001 HEX NUT (M8) 4 Purchase Locally 0.83

2 of 3 2/19/2025, 1:14 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

45 678172001 FUEL TANK LOCK RING 1 0.96

46 660764001 BOLT (M8 X 40 mm HEX HD.) 4 Purchase Locally 1.04

47 660739001 BOLT (5/16 in.) 4

48 518391001 INJECTION HOSE FILTER 1 1.38

49 561383001 GROMMET, NOZZLE STORAGE 5 0.83

50 660733004 BOLT (1/4-20 X .609 in. SQ. HD). 1

51 570565001 RUBBER VIBRATION PAD 2

52 660956001 SCREW (12-14 X 15 mm) 1 Purchase Locally 0.83

53 561640001 O RING 1 0.83

54 308241001 PUMP 1

55 ROBIN ENGINE (EX21) 1
Parts Available At Your Local

Robin Dealer

987000044 OPERATOR'S MANUAL (960970009) 1.07

3 of 3 2/19/2025, 1:14 PM



HP3127S Gasoline Pressure Washer - General Assembly (Part 2)

1 of 2 2/19/2025, 1:14 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

1 KTR183477 GARDEN HOSE KIT 1 17.48

2 KTR183478 OIL BREATHER VALVE KIT 1 7.31

3 KTR192403 OUTLET CONNECTOR KIT 1 24.62

4 KTR191351 DETERGENT SUCTION KIT 1 6.89

5 KTR192404 BY-PASS VALVE KIT 1 48.62

6 678169001 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 1

7 570575002 RUBBER TUBE 1

2 of 2 2/19/2025, 1:14 PM


	HP3127S-Homelite-PB.pdf
	HP3127S-Homelite-PB-1.pdf

